
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
900m

26 November 2022 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.76
(0:07.70)

0:42.06
(0:09.87)

0:32.19
(0:10.19)

0:22.00
(0:10.76)

0:11.24
(0:11.24)

0:32.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 STEADY READY 1 74.8 0:07.70 0:49.76 [1] 0:42.06 [1] 0:32.18 [1] 0:21.98 [1] 0:11.24 [1] 0:49.76 0:32.18

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:07.70) (0:09.88) (0:10.20) (0:10.74) (0:11.24)

2 9 HEAD ON UP 12 72.7 0:08.05 0:50.49 [2] 0:42.44 [6] 0:32.13 [6] 0:21.76 [6] 0:11.27 [4] 4.3L 0:32.13 +6

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.31) (0:10.37) (0:10.49) (0:11.27)

3 7 GLORIOUS RUBY 9 71.5 0:07.94 0:50.50 [3] 0:42.56 [4] 0:32.22 [5] 0:21.83 [5] 0:11.10 [5] 4.4L 0:32.22 +2

Andrew Mallyon 800m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.34) (0:10.39) (0:10.73) (0:11.10)

4 4 STRATEGIC POSITION 15 72.3 0:08.17 0:50.64 [4] 0:42.47 [8] 0:32.02 [9] 0:21.86 [8] 0:11.08 [7] 5.2L 0:32.02 +1

James Orman 600m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.45) (0:10.16) (0:10.78) (0:11.08)

5 14 THE KEWESS 7 71.6 0:08.46 0:50.66 [5] 0:42.20 [10] 0:31.84 [10] 0:21.42 [10] 0:10.82 [10] 5.3L 0:31.84 +2

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.36) (0:10.42) (0:10.60) (0:10.82)

6 13 LILLI LIGHTS OUT 14 73.1 0:08.06 0:51.09 [6] 0:43.03 [5] 0:32.87 [4] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.68 [6] 7.8L 0:32.87 +0

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.16) (0:10.30) (0:10.89) (0:11.68)

7 10 HAMILTON HILL 10 70.9 0:08.09 0:51.15 [7] 0:43.06 [7] 0:32.55 [8] 0:22.00 [9] 0:11.33 [9] 8L 0:32.55 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.51) (0:10.55) (0:10.67) (0:11.33)

8 12 COSMIC SERENADE 8 74.9 0:07.77 0:51.39 [8] 0:43.62 [2] 0:33.82 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 9.3L 0:33.82 +2

Tegan Harrison 800m Overall (0:07.77) (0:09.80) (0:10.19) (0:11.19) (0:12.44)

9 6 ABDICATING 16 71.3 0:08.46 0:51.43 [9] 0:42.97 [11] 0:32.58 [11] 0:22.11 [11] 0:11.31 [11] 9.5L 0:32.58 +4

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.39) (0:10.47) (0:10.80) (0:11.31)

10 2 FREDERICK THE DANE 5 71.8 0:08.26 0:51.64 [10] 0:43.38 [9] 0:33.19 [7] 0:22.87 [7] 0:11.93 [8] 10.5L 0:33.19 +2

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.19) (0:10.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Commandeering (#8), Princess Lunar (#1), Patented (#3), Princess Bojack (#5), Orsetto (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WEDDINGS AT TATTERSALL'S BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
900m

26 November 2022 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.76
(0:07.70)

0:42.06
(0:09.87)

0:32.19
(0:10.19)

0:22.00
(0:10.76)

0:11.24
(0:11.24)

0:32.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 BOOGIELU 2 74.7 0:07.91 0:51.79 [11] 0:43.88 [3] 0:34.09 [3] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 11.3L 0:34.09 -3

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:07.91) (0:09.79) (0:10.15) (0:11.24) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Commandeering (#8), Princess Lunar (#1), Patented (#3), Princess Bojack (#5), Orsetto (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: GOLD COAST TURF CLUB 2YO PLATE - 1100m

26 November 2022 - 12:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.75
(0:08.24)

0:55.51
(0:10.79)

0:44.72
(0:10.65)

0:34.07
(0:11.25)

0:22.82
(0:11.02)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MIGHTY 4 68.5 0:08.36 1:03.75 [1] 0:55.39 [3] 0:44.55 [2] 0:33.77 [2] 0:22.82 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 1:03.75 0:33.77

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.84) (0:10.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

2 7 TANGO FEVER 5 69.1 0:08.45 1:03.78 [2] 0:55.33 [4] 0:44.61 [3] 0:33.80 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.77 [2] 0.2L 0:33.80 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.72) (0:10.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.05) (0:11.77)

3 2 BERTINELLI 3 68.9 0:08.24 1:04.13 [3] 0:55.89 [1] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:23.20 [2] 0:12.08 [3] 2.2L 0:34.45 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.79) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.12) (0:12.08)

4 6 SALT LAKE BETTY 7 68.6 0:08.27 1:04.49 [4] 0:56.22 [2] 0:45.17 [4] 0:34.45 [4] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.26 [4] 4.2L 0:34.45 +11

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.05) (0:10.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:12.26)

5 1 BANDASHA 6 68.6 0:08.67 1:05.00 [5] 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.50 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.74 [5] 0:12.22 [5] 7.2L 0:34.85 +0

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.83) (0:10.65) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Kimochi (#3), Klum (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SIMON SAYS LANDSCAPING BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1700m

26 November 2022 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.37
(0:08.68)

1:34.69
(0:12.43)

1:22.26
(0:12.14)

1:10.12
(0:12.12)

0:58.00
(0:12.23)

0:45.77
(0:11.87)

0:33.90
(0:11.37)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AKIHIRO 2 66.0 0:08.76 1:43.37 [1] 1:34.61 [2] 1:22.26 [1] 1:10.05 [2] 0:58.00 [2] 0:45.77 [1] 0:33.90 [1] 0:33.90

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:12.35) (0:12.21) (0:12.05) (0:12.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.37)

2 4 IRISH PLAYBOY 9 66.5 0:08.85 1:43.38 [2] 1:34.53 [3] 1:22.13 [3] 1:10.01 [3] 0:57.74 [3] 0:45.48 [4] 0:33.67 [4] 0:33.67 +7

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.85) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:12.27) (0:12.26) (0:11.81) (0:11.32)

3 5 COMMAND KING 5 66.0 0:08.95 1:43.52 [3] 1:34.57 [5] 1:22.15 [5] 1:09.92 [4] 0:57.83 [4] 0:45.67 [3] 0:33.81 [3] 0:33.81 -1

Larry Cassidy 400m Overall (0:08.95) (0:12.42) (0:12.23) (0:12.09) (0:12.16) (0:11.86) (0:11.31)

4 6 INDIAN DREAMER 12 68.6 0:08.87 1:43.59 [4] 1:34.72 [4] 1:21.94 [8] 1:09.51 [9] 0:57.10 [10] 0:44.85 [10] 0:32.97 [9] 0:32.97 +9

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:08.87) (0:12.78) (0:12.43) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:11.88) (0:10.92)

5 10 RAGING POLE 3 67.6 0:09.13 1:43.62 [5] 1:34.49 [9] 1:21.92 [9] 1:09.62 [8] 0:57.51 [7] 0:45.42 [6] 0:33.67 [5] 0:33.67 -4

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:09.13) (0:12.57) (0:12.30) (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:11.75) (0:11.28)

6 1 TREVELYAN 10 65.3 0:09.00 1:43.63 [6] 1:34.63 [7] 1:22.47 [2] 1:10.38 [1] 0:58.26 [1] 0:45.92 [2] 0:34.04 [2] 0:34.04 +8

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:12.16) (0:12.09) (0:12.12) (0:12.34) (0:11.88) (0:11.34)

7 7 MONTABOT 13 66.6 0:09.31 1:43.70 [7] 1:34.39 [10] 1:21.93 [10] 1:09.49 [10] 0:57.41 [9] 0:45.24 [8] 0:33.43 [8] 0:33.43 +1

James Orman 600m Overall (0:09.31) (0:12.46) (0:12.44) (0:12.08) (0:12.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.11)

8 3 DRIVE A DEEL 6 66.6 0:08.68 1:43.70 [8] 1:35.02 [1] 1:22.44 [4] 1:10.14 [5] 0:57.91 [5] 0:45.62 [5] 0:33.80 [6] 0:33.80 +8

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:08.68) (0:12.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.23) (0:12.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.28)

9 12 LOVEPLANET 7 67.2 0:09.08 1:44.03 [9] 1:34.95 [8] 1:22.59 [6] 1:10.27 [6] 0:57.98 [6] 0:45.62 [7] 0:33.73 [7] 0:33.73 +9

Jim Byrne 600m Overall (0:09.08) (0:12.36) (0:12.32) (0:12.29) (0:12.36) (0:11.89) (0:11.11)

10 2 SLOW HANDS 4 66.5 0:08.99 1:44.82 [10] 1:35.83 [6] 1:23.31 [7] 1:10.87 [7] 0:58.51 [8] 0:46.13 [9] 0:34.19 [10] 0:34.19 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.99) (0:12.52) (0:12.44) (0:12.36) (0:12.38) (0:11.94) (0:11.23)

Scratched: Zoffany's Lad (#8), Red Light Roxanne (#11), Geostorm (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: SIMON SAYS LANDSCAPING BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1700m

26 November 2022 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.53
(0:11.08)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AKIHIRO 2 66.0 0:08.76 0:22.53 [1] 0:11.45 [1] 1:43.37 0:33.90

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.45)

2 4 IRISH PLAYBOY 9 66.5 0:08.85 0:22.35 [4] 0:11.35 [3] 0.1L 0:33.67 +7

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.35)

3 5 COMMAND KING 5 66.0 0:08.95 0:22.50 [3] 0:11.36 [4] 0.9L 0:33.81 -1

Larry Cassidy 400m Overall (0:11.14) (0:11.36)

4 6 INDIAN DREAMER 12 68.6 0:08.87 0:22.05 [9] 0:11.24 [6] 1.2L 0:32.97 +9

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:10.81) (0:11.24)

5 10 RAGING POLE 3 67.6 0:09.13 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.39 [5] 1.4L 0:33.67 -4

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.39)

6 1 TREVELYAN 10 65.3 0:09.00 0:22.70 [2] 0:11.56 [2] 1.5L 0:34.04 +8

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:11.14) (0:11.56)

7 7 MONTABOT 13 66.6 0:09.31 0:22.32 [8] 0:11.22 [9] 1.8L 0:33.43 +1

James Orman 600m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.22)

8 3 DRIVE A DEEL 6 66.6 0:08.68 0:22.52 [6] 0:11.40 [7] 1.9L 0:33.80 +8

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:11.12) (0:11.40)

9 12 LOVEPLANET 7 67.2 0:09.08 0:22.62 [7] 0:11.55 [8] 3.7L 0:33.73 +9

Jim Byrne 600m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.55)

10 2 SLOW HANDS 4 66.5 0:08.99 0:22.96 [10] 0:11.63 [10] 8.2L 0:34.19 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.33) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Zoffany's Lad (#8), Red Light Roxanne (#11), Geostorm (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTAL TIPPER HIRE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

26 November 2022 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.53
(0:10.54)

1:07.99
(0:10.50)

0:57.49
(0:11.26)

0:46.23
(0:11.60)

0:34.63
(0:11.47)

0:23.16
(0:11.40)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 STORM THE FORTRESS 3 69.2 0:10.62 1:18.53 [1] 1:07.72 [5] 0:57.10 [5] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.36 [4] 0:22.97 [4] 0:34.36

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:10.81) (0:10.62) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:11.26)

2 9 WRITROSE 5 69.8 0:10.50 1:18.62 [2] 1:08.07 [1] 0:57.57 [1] 0:46.16 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.23 [1] 0:34.55 +5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.55) (0:10.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:11.38)

3 8 POCKET FULL 7 69.9 0:10.63 1:18.92 [3] 1:08.29 [4] 0:57.62 [3] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:34.71 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.63) (0:10.67) (0:11.38) (0:11.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.36)

4 6 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 69.0 0:10.70 1:18.93 [4] 1:07.88 [7] 0:57.18 [7] 0:46.07 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.01 [7] 0:34.46 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.70) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.45) (0:11.34)

5 4 RED TOP 1 70.3 0:10.63 1:18.96 [5] 1:08.00 [6] 0:57.37 [6] 0:46.11 [7] 0:34.50 [8] 0:23.15 [7] 0:34.50 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.63) (0:11.26) (0:11.61) (0:11.35) (0:11.39)

6 1 TYRESA 6 69.1 0:10.63 1:19.04 [6] 1:07.69 [8] 0:57.06 [8] 0:45.92 [9] 0:34.38 [9] 0:23.06 [9] 0:34.38 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.63) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.32) (0:11.29)

7 11 WHISTLING SPIRIT 9 68.7 0:10.58 1:19.04 [7] 1:08.46 [3] 0:57.70 [4] 0:46.33 [5] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:34.94 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.58) (0:10.76) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.43)

8 3 REBEL NEWS 11 68.6 0:10.70 1:19.07 [8] 1:07.66 [9] 0:56.96 [9] 0:46.05 [8] 0:34.61 [7] 0:23.27 [6] 0:34.61 +9

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.44) (0:11.34) (0:11.26)

9 10 TOBA 4 66.9 0:10.86 1:19.59 [9] 1:08.12 [10] 0:56.98 [10] 0:46.12 [10] 0:34.73 [10] 0:23.23 [10] 0:34.73 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:11.47) (0:11.14) (0:10.86) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:11.28)

10 2 POMADE 2 69.3 0:10.50 1:19.73 [10] 1:09.19 [2] 0:58.69 [2] 0:47.43 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.36 [2] 0:35.83 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.54) (0:10.50) (0:11.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Poet's Day (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTAL TIPPER HIRE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

26 November 2022 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 STORM THE FORTRESS 3 69.2 0:10.62 0:11.71 [2] 1:18.53 0:34.36

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

2 9 WRITROSE 5 69.8 0:10.50 0:11.85 [1] 0.5L 0:34.55 +5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

3 8 POCKET FULL 7 69.9 0:10.63 0:11.98 [4] 2.3L 0:34.71 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

4 6 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 10 69.0 0:10.70 0:11.67 [7] 2.4L 0:34.46 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

5 4 RED TOP 1 70.3 0:10.63 0:11.76 [9] 2.5L 0:34.50 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

6 1 TYRESA 6 69.1 0:10.63 0:11.77 [8] 2.9L 0:34.38 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

7 11 WHISTLING SPIRIT 9 68.7 0:10.58 0:12.11 [3] 3L 0:34.94 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.11)

8 3 REBEL NEWS 11 68.6 0:10.70 0:12.01 [6] 3.1L 0:34.61 +9

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

9 10 TOBA 4 66.9 0:10.86 0:11.95 [10] 6.1L 0:34.73 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:11.95)

10 2 POMADE 2 69.3 0:10.50 0:12.75 [5] 6.9L 0:35.83 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Poet's Day (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.18
(0:13.27)

0:55.91
(0:10.46)

0:45.45
(0:11.06)

0:34.39
(0:11.38)

0:23.01
(0:11.32)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ARENTEE 11 68.3 0:10.88 1:09.18 [1] 0:55.68 [4] 0:44.80 [4] 0:33.92 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.52 [2] 1:09.18 0:33.92

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.26) (0:11.14) (0:11.52)

2 9 PREACH 19 71.5 0:10.45 1:09.31 [2] 0:56.03 [1] 0:45.58 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 0.8L 0:34.52 -1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.45) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.82)

3 5 STAR GAMBLE 6 69.2 0:10.89 1:09.44 [3] 0:55.73 [6] 0:44.84 [5] 0:33.94 [5] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.60 [4] 1.6L 0:33.94 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.89) (0:10.90) (0:11.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.60)

4 11 VACCINE 13 69.6 0:10.90 1:09.52 [4] 0:55.75 [8] 0:44.78 [9] 0:33.88 [7] 0:22.67 [6] 0:11.61 [3] 2L 0:33.88 +7

Angela Jones 1000m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.97) (0:10.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.06) (0:11.61)

5 10 PRIME ASSET 2 68.2 0:10.86 1:09.77 [5] 0:55.48 [11] 0:44.61 [11] 0:33.75 [11] 0:22.68 [10] 0:11.49 [9] 3.3L 0:33.75 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 800m (0:14.29) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.49)

6 14 KING'S EXPRESS 16 70.2 0:10.78 1:09.80 [6] 0:56.53 [2] 0:45.75 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.05 [5] 3.5L 0:34.79 -1

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.78) (0:10.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:12.05)

7 8 CHARGE ON 3 67.8 0:10.82 1:09.95 [7] 0:55.86 [10] 0:45.04 [10] 0:34.11 [10] 0:22.81 [9] 0:11.83 [6] 4.3L 0:34.11 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.82) (0:10.93) (0:11.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.83)

8 12 READY FOR BETTER 15 69.2 0:10.99 1:10.20 [8] 0:56.80 [3] 0:45.81 [3] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.09 [7] 5.6L 0:34.81 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:12.09)

9 1 CELESTIAL SOL 1 67.8 0:10.91 1:10.23 [9] 0:56.46 [7] 0:45.55 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.04 [11] 0:11.59 [11] 5.8L 0:34.59 -4

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.45) (0:11.59)

10 20 NIC ME SOME 10 68.7 0:10.71 1:10.25 [10] 0:56.22 [9] 0:45.51 [8] 0:34.54 [8] 0:23.29 [7] 0:12.01 [8] 5.9L 0:34.54 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.28) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Green Legend (#18), Dixon Bay (#2), Field Regiment (#3), Zingalong (#6), Vetta Velocita (#13), Maxcalemma (#16), Sacca (#17), Bad Education (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S ARCADE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.18
(0:13.27)

0:55.91
(0:10.46)

0:45.45
(0:11.06)

0:34.39
(0:11.38)

0:23.01
(0:11.32)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 BARISTASISTA 12 67.8 0:11.00 1:10.29 [11] 0:56.63 [5] 0:45.63 [7] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.34 [8] 0:11.97 [10] 6.1L 0:34.58 +3

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.00) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.37) (0:11.97)

12 4 SOKUDO 5 68.1 0:10.66 1:12.38 [12] 0:57.68 [12] 0:46.87 [12] 0:36.21 [12] 0:24.81 [12] 0:12.95 [12] 18.4L 0:36.21 -7

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.70) (0:10.81) (0:10.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Green Legend (#18), Dixon Bay (#2), Field Regiment (#3), Zingalong (#6), Vetta Velocita (#13), Maxcalemma (#16), Sacca (#17), Bad Education (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE CONSERVATORY AT TATTERSALL'S CLUB BENCHMARK
80 Handicap - 1100m

26 November 2022 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.11
(0:08.15)

0:54.96
(0:10.97)

0:43.99
(0:10.90)

0:33.09
(0:10.98)

0:22.11
(0:10.81)

0:11.30
(0:11.30)

0:33.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISS HIPSTAR 2 68.5 0:08.33 1:03.11 [1] 0:54.78 [2] 0:43.75 [3] 0:32.82 [4] 0:21.88 [4] 0:11.18 [2] 1:03.11 0:32.82

Larry Cassidy 400m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.03) (0:10.93) (0:10.94) (0:10.70) (0:11.18)

2 8 LUSKIN HERO 4 69.6 0:08.38 1:03.41 [2] 0:55.03 [4] 0:43.94 [4] 0:32.88 [9] 0:22.14 [5] 0:11.40 [4] 1.5L 0:32.88 +0

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:10.74) (0:10.74) (0:11.40)

3 9 LIZA WITH A ZEE 5 67.9 0:08.15 1:03.45 [3] 0:55.30 [1] 0:44.33 [1] 0:33.43 [1] 0:22.45 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 1.7L 0:33.43 +0

Stephanie Thornton 600m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.97) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.64)

4 5 SHAMATON 10 69.4 0:08.56 1:03.58 [4] 0:55.02 [5] 0:43.94 [8] 0:33.19 [6] 0:22.21 [7] 0:11.35 [8] 2.2L 0:33.19 +6

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.08) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:10.86) (0:11.35)

5 2 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 12 70.0 0:09.16 1:03.61 [5] 0:54.45 [9] 0:43.89 [9] 0:33.14 [8] 0:22.06 [8] 0:11.42 [6] 2.4L 0:33.14 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:09.16) (0:10.56) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:10.64) (0:11.42)

6 15 WRITTLE 9 68.2 0:08.34 1:03.66 [6] 0:55.32 [3] 0:44.47 [2] 0:33.50 [2] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.71 [3] 2.6L 0:33.50 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.85) (0:10.97) (0:10.95) (0:10.84) (0:11.71)

7 12 AHEADOFHISTIME 7 68.8 0:08.73 1:03.67 [7] 0:54.94 [7] 0:44.09 [7] 0:33.37 [5] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.49 [5] 2.7L 0:33.37 -9

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.85) (0:10.72) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.49)

8 4 HIGH COST 3 69.4 0:08.60 1:03.68 [8] 0:55.08 [6] 0:44.18 [5] 0:33.43 [3] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.48 [7] 2.8L 0:33.43 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.04) (0:10.91) (0:11.48)

9 1 SHAMROCK LU 15 70.7 0:08.75 1:04.09 [9] 0:55.34 [8] 0:44.55 [6] 0:33.64 [7] 0:22.47 [9] 0:11.65 [9] 5.1L 0:33.64 +12

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.79) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:10.82) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Kavak (#7), Cossie (#10), Siesta Key (#11), Frederick The Dane (#14), Pizonie (#3), Amity Gal (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD TATTERSALL'S CLASSIC - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.39
(0:13.15)

0:55.24
(0:10.43)

0:44.81
(0:10.92)

0:33.89
(0:11.15)

0:22.74
(0:11.27)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ME ME LAGARDE 5 71.3 0:10.51 1:08.39 [1] 0:54.54 [10] 0:43.96 [10] 0:33.45 [8] 0:22.31 [8] 0:11.42 [4] 1:08.39 0:33.45

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.58) (0:10.51) (0:11.14) (0:10.89) (0:11.42)

2 1 JUAN DIVA 12 70.4 0:10.73 1:08.46 [2] 0:55.20 [4] 0:44.47 [5] 0:33.69 [6] 0:22.47 [5] 0:11.54 [1] 0.4L 0:33.69 +9

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.73) (0:10.78) (0:11.22) (0:10.93) (0:11.54)

3 10 EXTREMIST 6 70.1 0:10.43 1:08.53 [3] 0:55.38 [1] 0:44.95 [1] 0:34.01 [2] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.56 [2] 0.7L 0:34.01 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.43) (0:10.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.56)

4 8 COCO ROX 2 71.4 0:10.49 1:08.55 [4] 0:55.19 [5] 0:44.70 [4] 0:33.83 [5] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.43 [5] 0.8L 0:33.83 +0

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.49) (0:10.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.43)

5 2 CANADIAN DANCER 7 71.0 0:10.57 1:08.71 [5] 0:55.19 [6] 0:44.62 [7] 0:33.94 [7] 0:22.65 [7] 0:11.53 [6] 1.6L 0:33.94 +2

Boris Thornton 800m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.57) (0:10.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:11.53)

6 4 SALATEEN 13 70.0 0:10.53 1:08.93 [6] 0:54.87 [11] 0:44.28 [11] 0:33.75 [11] 0:22.60 [10] 0:11.47 [9] 2.9L 0:33.75 +1

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:14.06) (0:10.59) (0:10.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.47)

7 13 AMITY GAL 1 69.3 0:10.57 1:09.28 [7] 0:56.04 [3] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:12.27 [3] 4.9L 0:34.78 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.57) (0:10.69) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:12.27)

8 6 KISUKANO 11 69.9 0:10.57 1:09.31 [8] 0:55.52 [9] 0:44.95 [9] 0:34.14 [10] 0:22.91 [11] 0:11.85 [10] 5.1L 0:34.14 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.57) (0:10.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.06) (0:11.85)

9 14 GIULIA 3 70.4 0:10.44 1:09.39 [9] 0:55.81 [7] 0:45.37 [6] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.00 [7] 5.5L 0:34.70 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.44) (0:10.67) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:12.00)

10 9 DASH FOR DREAMS 14 69.5 0:10.55 1:09.60 [10] 0:55.26 [12] 0:44.69 [12] 0:34.14 [12] 0:22.97 [12] 0:11.97 [11] 6.5L 0:34.14 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 800m (0:14.34) (0:10.57) (0:10.55) (0:11.17) (0:11.00) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Winning Verse (#7), Samoot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD TATTERSALL'S CLASSIC - 1200m

26 November 2022 - 15:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.39
(0:13.15)

0:55.24
(0:10.43)

0:44.81
(0:10.92)

0:33.89
(0:11.15)

0:22.74
(0:11.27)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 TILIANAM 10 70.5 0:10.62 1:10.05 [11] 0:56.88 [2] 0:46.26 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:24.13 [6] 0:12.68 [8] 9L 0:35.46 +14

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.62) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:12.68)

12 12 SIESTA KEY 9 71.0 0:10.66 1:10.08 [12] 0:56.43 [8] 0:45.77 [8] 0:35.01 [9] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.44 [12] 9.2L 0:35.01 +3

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.66) (0:10.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Winning Verse (#7), Samoot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S RECOGNITION STAKES - 1350m

26 November 2022 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.37
(0:09.69)

1:06.68
(0:10.79)

0:55.89
(0:10.89)

0:45.00
(0:11.00)

0:34.00
(0:11.09)

0:22.91
(0:11.19)

0:34.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 10 67.4 0:09.69 1:16.37 [1] 1:06.68 [1] 0:55.89 [1] 0:45.00 [1] 0:34.00 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:34.00

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:09.69) (0:10.79) (0:10.89) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.19)

2 2 HOLYFIELD 7 66.9 0:09.81 1:16.39 [2] 1:06.58 [3] 0:55.63 [3] 0:44.70 [3] 0:33.75 [3] 0:22.77 [3] 0:33.75 +3

Brodie Loy 600m Overall (0:09.81) (0:10.95) (0:10.93) (0:10.95) (0:10.98) (0:11.04)

3 4 BLONDEAU 3 67.3 0:10.19 1:16.60 [3] 1:06.41 [8] 0:55.35 [7] 0:44.29 [6] 0:33.44 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:33.44 +2

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:10.19) (0:11.06) (0:11.06) (0:10.85) (0:10.89) (0:11.01)

4 7 RUBAMOS 5 67.3 0:09.93 1:16.72 [4] 1:06.79 [4] 0:55.68 [4] 0:44.74 [5] 0:33.80 [5] 0:22.88 [5] 0:33.80 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:09.93) (0:11.11) (0:10.94) (0:10.94) (0:10.92) (0:10.96)

5 5 VINCO 8 69.1 0:10.38 1:16.74 [5] 1:06.36 [9] 0:55.19 [9] 0:44.18 [8] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.41 [7] 0:33.39 +7

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:10.98) (0:10.86)

6 6 LAST CHANCE 6 68.1 0:09.79 1:16.84 [6] 1:07.05 [2] 0:56.32 [2] 0:45.46 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:34.41 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:09.79) (0:10.73) (0:10.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:11.25)

7 8 WONDERFUL RIRI 4 67.9 0:10.01 1:17.26 [7] 1:07.25 [5] 0:56.16 [5] 0:45.35 [4] 0:34.53 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:34.53 -3

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:10.01) (0:11.09) (0:10.81) (0:10.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.45)

8 3 LONDON BANKER 2 68.4 0:10.15 1:17.46 [8] 1:07.31 [7] 0:56.10 [8] 0:44.88 [9] 0:34.12 [9] 0:23.03 [9] 0:34.12 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:10.15) (0:11.21) (0:11.22) (0:10.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.33)

9 9 KINLOCH 1 66.9 0:10.14 1:17.54 [9] 1:07.40 [6] 0:56.35 [6] 0:45.18 [7] 0:34.34 [7] 0:23.31 [8] 0:34.34 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m Overall (0:10.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.24)

Scratched: Samoot (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S RECOGNITION STAKES - 1350m

26 November 2022 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 10 67.4 0:09.69 0:11.72 [1] 1:16.37 0:34.00

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:11.72)

2 2 HOLYFIELD 7 66.9 0:09.81 0:11.73 [2] 0.1L 0:33.75 +3

Brodie Loy 600m Overall (0:11.73)

3 4 BLONDEAU 3 67.3 0:10.19 0:11.54 [5] 1.1L 0:33.44 +2

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:11.54)

4 7 RUBAMOS 5 67.3 0:09.93 0:11.92 [3] 1.6L 0:33.80 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:11.92)

5 5 VINCO 8 69.1 0:10.38 0:11.55 [6] 1.7L 0:33.39 +7

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:11.55)

6 6 LAST CHANCE 6 68.1 0:09.79 0:12.07 [4] 2.2L 0:34.41 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

7 8 WONDERFUL RIRI 4 67.9 0:10.01 0:12.05 [7] 4.5L 0:34.53 -3

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:12.05)

8 3 LONDON BANKER 2 68.4 0:10.15 0:11.70 [9] 5.5L 0:34.12 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:11.70)

9 9 KINLOCH 1 66.9 0:10.14 0:12.07 [8] 5.9L 0:34.34 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m Overall (0:12.07)

Scratched: Samoot (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1350m

26 November 2022 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.83
(0:10.56)

1:07.27
(0:10.71)

0:56.56
(0:10.96)

0:45.60
(0:11.11)

0:34.49
(0:11.27)

0:23.22
(0:11.28)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 16 68.3 0:10.91 1:17.83 [1] 1:06.63 [8] 0:55.72 [7] 0:44.61 [7] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.69 [6] 0:33.66

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:10.95) (0:10.97) (0:11.08)

2 3 ORBISYN 1 68.9 0:10.56 1:17.87 [2] 1:07.31 [1] 0:56.60 [1] 0:45.64 [1] 0:34.53 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:34.53 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.56) (0:10.71) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.28)

3 6 RATHLIN 14 67.6 0:10.93 1:18.22 [3] 1:07.29 [4] 0:56.34 [6] 0:45.10 [6] 0:34.16 [6] 0:23.13 [5] 0:34.16 -4

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:10.93) (0:10.95) (0:11.24) (0:10.94) (0:11.03) (0:11.15)

4 10 RELEASE THE BEANS 7 67.4 0:10.73 1:18.27 [4] 1:07.54 [2] 0:56.72 [2] 0:45.67 [2] 0:34.66 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:34.66 -6

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:10.82) (0:11.05) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.50)

5 11 SUBTERRANEAN 10 67.4 0:10.87 1:18.43 [5] 1:07.22 [9] 0:56.17 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:34.00 [9] 0:23.13 [9] 0:34.00 -9

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:11.21) (0:11.05) (0:11.26) (0:10.91) (0:10.87) (0:11.02)

6 17 PHILLY SPECIAL 3 67.5 0:10.90 1:18.58 [6] 1:07.39 [7] 0:56.49 [8] 0:45.27 [8] 0:34.37 [8] 0:23.42 [8] 0:34.37 -9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:11.31)

7 16 MENAZZI 6 67.4 0:10.84 1:18.66 [7] 1:07.82 [3] 0:56.91 [4] 0:45.78 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.64 [4] 0:34.76 -6

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.84) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.35)

8 15 THE TYLER 11 69.7 0:10.67 1:18.69 [8] 1:07.76 [6] 0:57.09 [3] 0:45.95 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:35.06 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.67) (0:11.14) (0:10.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.53)

9 9 FIVE OXFORD 4 67.5 0:10.91 1:18.72 [9] 1:07.17 [11] 0:56.24 [11] 0:45.04 [11] 0:34.02 [10] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.02 -8

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 600m (0:11.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.02) (0:10.91) (0:11.16)

10 12 RED BLOOM 15 66.9 0:10.97 1:19.03 [10] 1:07.35 [12] 0:56.28 [12] 0:45.08 [12] 0:34.04 [12] 0:23.07 [12] 0:34.04 -11

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.31)

Scratched: High Cost (#5), Aheadofhistime (#13), Dash For Dreams (#7), Giulia (#14), Cristal Breeze (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1350m

26 November 2022 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.83
(0:10.56)

1:07.27
(0:10.71)

0:56.56
(0:10.96)

0:45.60
(0:11.11)

0:34.49
(0:11.27)

0:23.22
(0:11.28)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MOB BUSTER 5 67.0 0:11.02 1:19.04 [11] 1:07.62 [10] 0:56.60 [10] 0:45.46 [10] 0:34.33 [11] 0:23.23 [11] 0:34.33 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.31)

12 4 VENTURA OCEAN 2 68.4 0:10.83 1:19.27 [12] 1:08.33 [5] 0:57.50 [5] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.31 [5] 0:24.12 [7] 0:35.31 -9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.94) (0:10.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.60)

Scratched: High Cost (#5), Aheadofhistime (#13), Dash For Dreams (#7), Giulia (#14), Cristal Breeze (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1350m

26 November 2022 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 16 68.3 0:10.91 0:11.61 [2] 1:17.83 0:33.66

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

2 3 ORBISYN 1 68.9 0:10.56 0:11.98 [1] 0.2L 0:34.53 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

3 6 RATHLIN 14 67.6 0:10.93 0:11.98 [3] 2.2L 0:34.16 -4

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:11.98)

4 10 RELEASE THE BEANS 7 67.4 0:10.73 0:12.00 [5] 2.4L 0:34.66 -6

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

5 11 SUBTERRANEAN 10 67.4 0:10.87 0:12.11 [4] 3.2L 0:34.00 -9

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:12.11)

6 17 PHILLY SPECIAL 3 67.5 0:10.90 0:12.11 [8] 4L 0:34.37 -9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

7 16 MENAZZI 6 67.4 0:10.84 0:12.29 [6] 4.4L 0:34.76 -6

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

8 15 THE TYLER 11 69.7 0:10.67 0:12.35 [7] 4.6L 0:35.06 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

9 9 FIVE OXFORD 4 67.5 0:10.91 0:11.95 [10] 4.8L 0:34.02 -8

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 600m (0:11.95)

10 12 RED BLOOM 15 66.9 0:10.97 0:11.76 [12] 6.6L 0:34.04 -11

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.76)

Scratched: High Cost (#5), Aheadofhistime (#13), Dash For Dreams (#7), Giulia (#14), Cristal Breeze (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1350m

26 November 2022 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MOB BUSTER 5 67.0 0:11.02 0:11.92 [11] 6.7L 0:34.33 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

12 4 VENTURA OCEAN 2 68.4 0:10.83 0:12.52 [9] 8L 0:35.31 -9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

Scratched: High Cost (#5), Aheadofhistime (#13), Dash For Dreams (#7), Giulia (#14), Cristal Breeze (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 26 November 2022  17:35 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


